
Valentine Schedule
Morning Bus

Valentine
The Port Stephens Coaches service is 
operated by:
Port Stephens Coaches
17A Port Stephens Drive, ANNA BAY 
2316
Telephone: 4982 2940

Valentine Bus Schedule
Afternoon Bus

BUS STOP TIME

Belmont 16s Ross St 7.05am
Green Point Dr opp Belmont Hospital 7.12am
The Park Chase Bus Zone before roundabout 7.15am
Tallawalla Rd opp Valentine Public School 7.21am
Wyndham Way Eleebana 7.25am
The Esplanade opp James St Warners Bay 7.30am
Macquarie Rd Cardiff 7.37am
Prospect Rd Garden Suburb Uniting Church 7.47am
Princeton Ave Adamstown Heights 7.55am

Park Campus 8.15am
Hill Campus 8.20am

BUS STOP TIME

Hill Campus 3.20pm
Park Campus 3.25pm
Princeton Ave Adamstown Heights 3.35pm
Garden Suburb Public School 3.44pm
Macquarie Rd as Ada St Cardiff 3.54pm
The Esplanade James St Warners Bay 4.02pm
Wyndham Way Eleebana 4.07pm
Valentine Public School 4.12pm
The Park Chase 4.17pm
Belmont Hospital Green Point Dr 4.19pm
Ross St opp Belmont 16s 4.25pm

If a Service is fully utilised priority will 
be given to students travelling the 
furthest distance.

The stops have been selected to 
cover all major residential areas as 
well as to keep the travelling time to 
a minimum.

All stops are STA bus stops.

Please do not hesitate to contact the 
School if you have any questions, 
4929 5811


